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Küche

Terrasse

Wohnfläche
Diele
WC
Küche
Wohnen/Essen
HAR

DHH links
Zimmer 

Wohnen/ Essen

WM

HAR

    8.49 m²
    2.60 m²
    6.95 m²

    4.75 m²
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Terrasse (25%)
Gesamt EG

Erdgeschoss

Aufzug
optional

    6.00 m²

Diele

   27.51 m²

56.30 m²


